
http://www.wilsonnc.org/public-services/wilson-transit-system/ City of Wilson, NC dba Wilson Transit System
320 E Nash St 2018 Annual Agency Profile

Wilson, NC 27896

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $79,371 3.2% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $188,514 7.7% Local Funds

135,733 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $775,131 31.6% State Funds

Federal Assistance $346,048 14.1% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $1,061,140 43.3% Other Funds

648,600 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $2,450,204 100.0%

42,921 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds

State Funds

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) Federal Assistance

$2,450,204 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $11,841 10.0%

Database Information State Funds $11,841 10.0%

NTDID: 4R06-44931 Federal Assistance $94,728 80.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $118,410 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response -                   15                       $1,407,091 $27,836 $118,410 55,607 471,645 31,120

Bus 6                  -                         $1,043,113 $51,535 $0 80,126 176,955 11,801

Total 6                  15                       $2,450,204 $79,371 $118,410 135,733 648,600 42,921

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $2.98 $45.22 Demand Response $25.30 0.1 1.8

Bus $5.89 $88.39 Bus $13.02 0.5 6.8

Total $3.78 $57.09 Total $18.05 0.2 3.2

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2010: $6.01 2011: $6.24 2012: $5.13 2013: $4.88 2014: $3.78

OE/VRM 6.01 # 5.13 # 3.78 2010: .58 2011: .48 2012: .47 2013: .46 2014: .21

UPT/VRM 0.58 # 0.47 # 0.21

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

3.2%

7.7%

31.6%

14.1%

43.3%

10.0%

10.0%
80.0%

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

$8.00

14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.wilsonnc.org/public-services/wilson-transit-system/

