City of Wilson, NC dba Wilson Transit System 2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Info		Financial Information							
	Sources of Operating Funds Expended			_	Operating Funding Sources		Capita	Capital Funding Sources	
Or when Or when the second sec		F	are Revenues	\$79,371	3.2%				
Service Consumption 135,733 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Local Funds	\$188,514 \$775,121	7.7%				
		Fodo	State Funds ral Assistance	\$775,131 \$346,048	31.6% 14.1%	43.3%	3.2%	5	
Service Supplied		reue	Other Funds	\$346,048 \$1,061,140	43.3%				
648,600 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 42,921 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$1,001,140 \$2,450,204	43.3%				10.0%
							7.7%		10.0%
Summary of Operating Expense	as (OF)	Source	es of Capital Fund	ts Exnended				80.0%	
\$2,450,204 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%				10.0%
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• • • • • •		Local Funds	\$11,841	10.0%				
Database Information		State Funds		\$11,841	10.0%	14.1%			
NTDID: 4R06-44931		Federal Assistance		\$94,728	80.0%		31.6%		
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit			Other Funds		0.0%				
		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$118,410	100.0%				
			Modal	I Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics	Vehicles Op	erated							
	at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Demand Response Bus	- 6	15	\$1,407,091 \$1,043,113	\$27,836 \$51,535		\$118,410 \$0	55,607 80,126	471,645 176,955	31,120 11,801
Total	6	15	\$2,450,204	\$79,371		\$0 \$118,410	135,733	648,600	42,921
Performance Measures									
		rvice Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		6
			_				Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile		e Revenue Hour		Mode Demand Response Bus Total		Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response Bus	\$2.98 \$5.89		\$45.22 \$88.39				\$25.30 \$13.02	0.1 0.5	1.8 6.8
Total	\$3.78		\$57.09				\$13.02	0.5	3.2
Total	\$3.7C)	\$57.09		10	la	\$10.05	0.2	3.2
Operating Expense per Vehicle Ro Agency Total	evenue Mile:	Unlinked Passenger Trips Mile: Ageno							
Agency Iotai	0.80	wille. Agend	y iotai						
6.00	0.60								
4.00	0.40								
	0.20								
2.00									
0.00 14 15 16	0.00 17 18	14 15 1	6 17	18					